CP-3
5000kg » 50t Capacity
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
APPLICATIONS
Weighbridges, Tanks, Silos y Low
profile.
FEATURES
Compression load cell.

 Temperature compensation  -10..40 ºC
 Temperature limits  -20..50 ºC
 Nominal sensitivity  2±0.1% mV/V (2)
 Nominal input voltage  10 V
 Maximum input voltage  15 V
 Input impedance  766Ω±2%
 Output impedance  700±3Ω
 No load output (SN)  < ±2 %Sn
 Insulation resistance  > 5000 MΩ
 Maximum deflection  0.2-0.4 mm
 Cable length  5 m
3000d OIML Certificate No.R60/1991-ES-98.01
68 C3
Reference  Nominal capacities - Ln (kg)  Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
CP-3/5000  5  C3  8571  710032
CP-3/10000  10  C3  8571  710033
CP-3/15000  15  C3  8571  710034
CP-3/20000  20  C3  8571  710035
CP-3/25000  25  C3  8571  710036
CP-3/30000  30  C3  8571  710037
CP-3/35000  35  C3  8571  710038
CP-3/50000  50  C3  8571  710039
Dimensions (mm)
50 komelsan.com.tr
CO
M